
  Competitor Birth JWC-1+2 Summary  Country

World Cup 2015 Final Classification

JWC-F  Rank

3000 m Men

 Patrick ROEST 95 200 350 NETHERLANDS 1501

 Sergey TROFIMOV 96 130 250 RUSSIA 1202

 Marcel BOSKER 97 112 217 NETHERLANDS 1053

 Linus HEIDEGGER 95 130 197 AUSTRIA 674

 Bin ZHOU 97 84 144 CHINA 605

 Seitaro ICHINOHE 96 50 140 JAPAN 906

 Magnus-Myhren KRISTENSEN 96 84 132 NORWAY 487

 Hyun-Min OH 97 45 120 KOREA 758

 Ki-Woong PARK 97 120 120 KOREA9

 Chenglong XU 96 46 100 CHINA 5410

 Pedro BECKERT 96 68 92 GERMANY 2411

 Seung-Kwang Park 85 85 KOREA12

 Valery TROFIMOV 96 48 79 BELARUS 3113

 Thomas GEERDINCK 95 36 78 NETHERLANDS 4214

 Clemens GAWER 95 50 77 GERMANY 2715

 Dmitry MOROZOV 96 44 62 KAZAKHSTAN 1816

 Mikhail KAZELIN 96 60 60 RUSSIA17

 Benjamin DONNELLY 96 40 40 CANADA18

 Aoi YOKOYAMA 97 36 JAPAN 3619

 Kota Kikuchi 35 35 JAPAN20

 Mateusz OWCZAREK 97 20 35 POLAND 1521

 Chengrui ZHANG 96 22 34 CHINA 1222

 Allan-Dahl JOHANSSON 98 34 34 NORWAY23

 Kahanbai Alemasi 30 30 CHINA24

 Lucas Morin 30 30 CANADA25

 Naoki Yui 25 25 JAPAN26

 Marcin BACHANEK 96 22 22 POLAND27

 Dylan White 22 22 CANADA28

 Riki HAYASHI 99 21 JAPAN 2129

 Michael Koenig 20 20 USA30

 Mengran Yang 18 18 CHINA31

 Nicolas Hiller 18 18 CANADA32

 Henrik FAGERLI-RUKKE 96 16 16 NORWAY33

 Alex Ruel-GARVEY 96 16 16 CANADA34

 Philip Due SCHMIDT 97 14 16 DENMARK 235

 Oliver LINDENSKOV 97 6 15 DENMARK 936

 Gunnar Lundberg 14 14 USA37

 Tuomas Rahnasto 14 14 FINLAND38

 Yegor Yunin 12 12 RUSSIA39

 Aleksey Kirpichnik 10 10 BELARUS40

 Mathias HAUER 98 2 8 AUSTRIA 641

 Viktor MUSHTAKOV 96 8 8 RUSSIA42

 Vasily PUDUSHKIN 96 8 8 RUSSIA43

 Julius Frendel 6 6 GERMANY44

 Gleb Astapov 4 4 BELARUS45

 Christopher FIOLA 96 4 CANADA 446

 Vetle STANGELAND 97 3 NORWAY 347
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  Competitor Birth JWC-1+2 Summary  Country

World Cup 2015 Final Classification

JWC-F  Rank

 Alexandre DERY 95 1 CANADA 148

 Danila BOBYR 96 0 RUSSIA49

 Dawid BURZYKOWSKI 97 0 POLAND50

 Marten LIIV 96 0 ESTONIA51

Mass Start Men

 Patrick Roest 170 170 NETHERLANDS1

 Marcel BOSKER 97 130 130 NETHERLANDS2

 Wesly DIJS 95 106 106 NETHERLANDS3

 Hyun-Min OH 97 100 100 KOREA4

 Linus HEIDEGGER 95 100 100 AUSTRIA5

 Bin ZHOU 97 80 80 CHINA6

 Anton KAPUSTIN 95 68 68 BELARUS7

 Philip Due SCHMIDT 97 68 68 DENMARK8

 Pedro BECKERT 96 68 68 GERMANY9

 Oliver LINDENSKOV 97 62 62 DENMARK10

 Odin By Farstad 60 60 NORWAY11

 Clemens GAWER 95 52 52 GERMANY12

 Naoki Yui 50 50 JAPAN13

 Kota Kikuchi 40 40 JAPAN14

 Seung-Kwang Park 40 40 KOREA15

 Seitaro Ichinohe 35 35 JAPAN16

 Dylan White 30 30 CANADA17

 Marten LIIV 96 28 28 ESTONIA18

 Chenglong XU 96 28 28 CHINA19

 Jeffrey Rosanelli 20 20 ITALY20

 Brian Geronazzo 20 20 ITALY21

 Allan Dahl JOHANSSON 98 18 18 NORWAY22

 Magnus Myhren KRISTENSEN 96 18 18 NORWAY23

 Yegor Yunin 16 16 RUSSIA24

 Oliver GROB 96 16 16 SWITZERLAND25

 Ruslan Rafikov 14 14 RUSSIA26

 Vasily PUDUSHKIN 96 12 12 RUSSIA27

 Kaspar Kaljuvee 12 12 ESTONIA28

 Aleksey KIRPICHNIK 97 10 10 BELARUS29

 Adam Axelsson 10 10 SWEDEN30

 Marcin BACHANEK 96 8 8 POLAND31

 Kristian TEREBESI 96 6 6 SLOVAKIA32

 Jakub Klembara 4 4 SLOVAKIA33

 Mateusz Owczarek 2 2 POLAND34

 Gaweł OFICJALSKI 98 2 2 POLAND35

 Mathias HAUER 98 0 AUSTRIA36

 Viktor MUSHTAKOV 96 0 RUSSIA37

 Ki-Woong PARK 97 0 KOREA38

 Aoi YOKOYAMA 97 0 JAPAN39

 Alexandre DERY 95 0 CANADA40

 Christopher FIOLA 96 0 CANADA41

 Min-Seok KIM 99 0 KOREA42

 Riki HAYASHI 99 0 JAPAN43
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